
See reverse side for additional 2024 Event-Specific Sponsorships.  
Please call (309) 366-4116, or visit www.snydervillage.com for more information.

Please mail form to:  Snyder Village Development Office, 1200 E Partridge St, Metamora, IL  61548 
or email to: mike@snydervillage.com

I / We want to be a 2024 Summer Events Sponsor!
I / We have selected a 2024 Summer Events Package Sponsorship.  
Count on me / us at the Package Sponsorship level marked below.YES!

PREMIER LEVEL $5,000

GOLD LEVEL $3,000

$2,500

$2,000

$1,500

$1,000

$500

SILVER LEVEL

PLATINUM LEVEL

PALLADIUM LEVEL

BRONZE LEVEL

COPPER LEVEL

S N Y D E R  V I L L A G E

SUMMER
EVENTS

2420

Company

Name

Address

Work Phone

Email

Check enclosed (Payable to: Snyder Village) Please send invoice

I will pay with credit card through our website (www.snydervillage.com)

City ZipState

Title

Mobile Phone



I / We want to be an Event-Specific Sponsor and have  
selected the 2024 Sponsorship(s) as marked below.

26TH ANNUAL "TEE IT UP" BENEFIT GOLF OUTING SPONSORSHIPS

31ST ANNUAL BENEFIT ONLINE AUCTION SPONSORSHIPS

YES!

GOLF GIFT

BENEFIT PATRON 
SPONSORSHIP

BENEFIT PUBLICITY 
SPONSORSHIP

AUCTION ITEM PICK-UP 
SPONSORSHIP

BENEFIT VOLUNTEER 
SPONSORSHIP

ONLINE AUCTION  
PLATFORM SPONSORSHIP

VILLAGE MARKET  
SPONSORSHIP

AUCTION CASHIER  
SPONSORSHIP

BENEFIT FRIEND  
SPONSORSHIP

$2,500

$3,000

$2,000

$1,500

$1,000

$750

$500

$400

$200

GOLF LUNCH $1,500

$1,000

$750

$500

$300

$250

GOLF REGISTRATION

GOLF CART

GOLF OASIS

GOLF GAMES

GOLF TEE

Includes registration for 4 golfers

Includes registration for 2 golfers

FRIDAY, JUNE 14, 2024

METAMORA FIELDS 
GOLF CLUB

Benef it
2024

ONLINE AUCTION

Door Prize Item (Gift In Kind) Donor - Please call (309) 366-4116 to sponsor a door prize.


