YES!

I/We want to be a 2024 Summer Events Sponsor!

I/We have selected a 2024 Summer Events Package Sponsorship. Count on me/us at the Package Sponsorship level marked below.

PREMIER LEVEL	\$5,000
GOLD LEVEL	\$3,000
SILVER LEVEL	\$2,500
PLATINUM LEVEL	\$2,000
PALLADIUM LEVEL	\$1,500
BRONZE LEVEL	\$1,000
COPPER LEVEL	\$500

See reverse side for additional 2024 Event-Specific Sponsorships. Please call (309) 366-4116, or visit www.snydervillage.com for more information.

Company		
Name	Title	
Address	City	State
Work Phone Mobile Phone		SHYDER VILLAGE
Email		20 🕽 🛱 🏂 24
Check enclosed (Payable to: Snyder Village) I will pay with credit card through our website (www.snyder	Please send invoice	SUMMER EVENTS

I/We want to be an Event-Specific Sponsor and have selected the 2024 Sponsorship(s) as marked below.

26TH ANNUAL "TEE IT UP" BENEFIT GOLF OUTING SPONSORSHIPS



GOLF GIFT	\$2,500
Includes registration for 4 golfers	
GOLF LUNCH	\$1,500
Includes registration for 2 golfers	
GOLF REGISTRATION	\$1,000
GOLF CART	\$750
GOLF OASIS	\$500
GOLF GAMES	\$300
GOLF TEE	\$250

Door Prize Item (Gift In Kind) Donor - Please call (309) 366-4116 to sponsor a door prize.

31ST ANNUAL BENEFIT ONLINE AUCTION SPONSORSHIPS



BENEFIT PATRON SPONSORSHIP	\$3,000
BENEFIT PUBLICITY SPONSORSHIP	\$2,000
AUCTION ITEM PICK-UP SPONSORSHIP	\$1,500
BENEFIT VOLUNTEER SPONSORSHIP	\$1,000
ONLINE AUCTION PLATFORM SPONSORSHIP	\$750
VILLAGE MARKET SPONSORSHIP	\$500
AUCTION CASHIER SPONSORSHIP	\$400
BENEFIT FRIEND SPONSORSHIP	\$200